Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Goodburn - (826202) - Edinburgh University - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:28.23
4:28.93
4:30.56
4:36.24
4:39.94
4:42.05
4:49.78
4:50.87
4:51.47
4:54.52
4:59.82
5:01.86
5:05.91
5:10.94
5:12.52
5:15.99
5:24.96
5:25.06
5:26.67

5:47.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:28.23
4:30.56

4:36.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

670
665
653
614
590
576
532
526
522
506
480
470
452
430
424
410
377
376
371
307

WA Pts
670
653
614

Round

Round
F
F
H

Date

25/11/18
27/11/16
26/11/17
11/12/16
07/11/15
13/12/15
18/09/16
14/11/15
06/06/15
02/11/14
11/10/15
15/11/14
18/05/14
15/12/13
12/10/14
03/11/13
22/06/13
09/06/13
16/02/14
04/11/12

Date
25/11/18
26/11/17
11/12/16

Meet

East District Age Group Championships round 1
East District Age Groups Championships
EDAG 17 Round 1

Scottish National Short Course Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet
Warrender Championships

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

InCas Distance Meet

East District Age Group Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
COAST Grand Prix

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Warrender Championships

East District Age Group Championships

East Lothian Distance Meet

InCas Distance Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

East District Age Group Championships

Meet

East District Age Group Championships round 1
EDAG 17 Round 1

Scottish National Short Course Championships

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Glenrothes

Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Glenrothes

Edinburgh

Glenrothes

Inverness

Dunfermline

Fife

Glenrothes

Aberdeen

Bathgate

Edinburgh

Glenrothes

Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Dunfermline

Belshill

Bathgate

Venue
Michael Woods Centre

Michael Woods Centre

Edinburgh
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

2

Level
2
2
1
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4:28.93
4:49.78
4:42.05
4:50.87
4:39.94
4:59.82
4:51.47
5:01.86
4:54.52
5:12.52
5:05.91
5:26.67
5:10.94
5:15.99
5:24.96
5:25.06
5:47.74

Copyright 2024

665
532
576
526
590
480
522
470
506
424
452
371
430
410
377

376

27/11/116
18/09/16
13/12/15
14/11/15
07/11/15
11/10/15
06/06/15
15/11/14
02/11/14
12/10/14
18/05/14
16/02/14
15/12/13
03/11/13
22/06/13
09/06/13
04/11/12

East District Age Groups Championships
Warrender Championships

Scottish National Short Course Meet
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

East District Age Group Championships
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
InCas Distance Meet

COAST Grand Prix

East District Age Group Championships
Warrender Championships

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
East District Age Group Championships
East Lothian Distance Meet

InCas Distance Meet

East District Age Group Championships

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Fife
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Belshill
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Dunfermline

Bathgate

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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