## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Archie Goodburn - (826202) - Edinburgh University - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:28.23	670	F	25/11/18	East District Age Group Championships round 1	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
4:28.93	665	F	27/11/16	East District Age Groups Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
4:30.56	653	F	26/11/17	EDAG 17 Round 1	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
4:36.24	614	Н	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:39.94	590	F	07/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
4:42.05	576	Н	13/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:49.78	532	F	18/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:50.87	526	Н	14/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
4:51.47	522		06/06/15	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
4:54.52	506	F	02/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
4:59.82	480	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
5:01.86	470	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
5:05.91	452		18/05/14	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
5:10.94	430	F	15/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
5:12.52	424	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
5:15.99	410		03/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
5:24.96	377	F	22/06/13	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
5:25.06	376		09/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
5:26.67	371	F	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Warrender Ba	2
5:47.74	307		04/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	4:28.23	670	F	25/11/18	East District Age Group Championships round 1	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
	4:30.56	653	F	26/11/17	EDAG 17 Round 1	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
Cop	4:36.24 byright 202	614 24	Н	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:28.93	665	F	27/11/16	East District Age Groups Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
4:49.78	532	F	18/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:42.05	576	Н	13/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:50.87	526	Н	14/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
4:39.94	590	F	07/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
4:59.82	480	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:51.47	522		06/06/15	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
5:01.86	470	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
4:54.52	506	F	02/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
5:12.52	424	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
5:05.91	452		18/05/14	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
5:26.67	371	F	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Warrender Ba	2
5:10.94	430	F	15/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
5:15.99	410		03/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
5:24.96	377	F	22/06/13	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
5:25.06	376		09/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
5:47.74	307		04/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS